

AO No. 214 of 2014

With

CLMA No. 5528 of 2014

Hon'ble Alok Singh, J.

Mr. Akhil Kumar Sah, Advocate for
the appellants.

Issue notice to respondents on the
application seeking condonation of delay
returnable within three weeks on steps
being taken by the appellant within three
days.

(Alok Singh, J.)

Dated 29.05.2014

Shiv