

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>02.04.2025</u>		<p>AO No.214 of 2014 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Ayush Agarwal, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Akhil Kumar Sah, learned counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. Bindesh Kumar Gupta, learned counsel for the respondent no.3 through video conferencing.</p> <p>3. Notice are issued to the respondent nos.1 and 2 on the Delay Condonation Application (CLMA No.5528 of 2014). Steps to be taken within a week by all the permissible modes.</p> <p>4. List on 23.05.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 02.04.2025</p> <p>Pant/</p>

--	--	--	--