

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
27			<p><u>AO No.214 of 2014</u> Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J. Mr. Shaurya V.S. Mahara, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Akhil Kumar Sah, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Bindesh Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the respondents through video conferencing. This is an AO pending since 2014. Today, adjournment is sought. List on 17.04.2026 after fresh cases.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 02.04.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>